	67	
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	98 DEC 17 P3:20	/ol_ <u>//198_</u> Page_46
DRIVER AND MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICES	그는 물건을 감독했는 것이다. 그는 것 모양은 것을 만들었다.	······································
1903 LANA AVE. ME., SALEN, OR 9731		
APPLICATI	ION TO EXEMPT A READY	
F	ION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACT ROM REGISTRATION AND TIL Owner's Certificate of Legal Int	URED STRUCTURE
INSTRUCTIONS:	X226612	EM26713
Complete all sections. This form	The signad by an	and the second s
This form and Title Report or Lot	Book Report must be submitted with you manufactured	Structure
	e is to be financed by a third party, proof of a los	a approval.
	PART I	掌프림벌条K법은(역위)운영한 주도 구성 위상 우리 무려 고프라 크라보는 드리
Legal description and a		
copy of your deed may be substitute	real property which is (description as recorded by ed):	County recorder or a certified
Lots 13 and 14 in Block Falls, according to the the County Clerk of Klam	100, BUENA VISTA ADDITION to the C official plat thereof on file in the math County, Oregon.	ty of Klamath e office of
Property Address:		
	REET. , KLAMATH PALLS, OR 97601	
and the second		
If there is a mortgage, deed of trust balow. If there are none, write "nor	t or lien on this land. list all mortgages and bene ne".	ficiarias of deale
TE AND ADDRESS:		
MATH FIFST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN, N	MADISON STREET BRANCH, 2300 MADISON STREET, KLAMATH	
ax Lot Number (from assessor): SEE A	ATTACHED	FALLS, OR 97603
"我们还没有不要有其他的事实,你们还有什么?"	· 表明学 拉果他是财教师者在我的政治会学习中学习中学习	
the manufactured	Structure which is a	
Make Width	structure which is located on the real property de	
r Make Width	Length Vehicle Identification	on No.
F Make Width 393 FLEETWOOD	Length Vehicle Identification	Dn Ng.
I Make Width 193 PLSETWOOD	Length Vehicle Identification () CAPLD17AB155895H partgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lien	Dn Ng.
I Make Width 993 PLEETWOOD	Length Vehicle Identification () CAPLD17AB155895H partgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lien	Dn Ng.
AND ADDRESS:	Length Vehicle Identification Comparing agees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lien are described above. Signatures from the parties li If there are none, write "none".	n No. holders whose interest is sted below are their approval
AND ADDRESS:	Length Vehicle Identification (C) CAFLP17AB15589SH ortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lien are described above. Signatures from the parties li If there are none, write "none". DISON STREET BRANCH, 2300 MADISON STREET, KLAMATH P.	n No. holders whose interest is sted below are their approval
r Make Width <u>393 FLEETWOOP </u> lat all security interest holders, mon secured by the manufactured structu- lat the application may be submitted. AND ADDRESS: AND ADDRESS: AND PIRAT PEDERAL SUVACE CLOUD, MAN ATURE OF SECURAL SUVACE CLOUD, MAN	Length Vehicle Identification Comparing agees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lien are described above. Signatures from the parties li If there are none, write "none".	n No. holders whose interest is sted below are their approval
r Make Width <u>293 PLEETWOOP</u> ist all security interest holders, mo a secured by the manufactured structu- lat the application may be submitted. AND ADDRESS: AND ADDRESS: ADDRESS: AND ADDRESS: AND ADDRESS: ADDRESS: AND ADDRESS: AND ADDRESS: AND ADDRESS: ADD	Length Vehicle Identification (C) CAFLP17AB15589SH ortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lien are described above. Signatures from the parties li If there are none, write "none". DISON STREET BRANCH, 2300 MADISON STREET, KLAMATH P.	n No. holders whose interest is sted below are their approval ALLS, OR 97603
r Make Width <u>393 PLEETWOOP </u>	Length Vehicle Identification (C) CAFLP17AB155895H Difgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lien are described above. Signatures from the parties li If there are none, write "none". DISON STREET BRANCH, 2300 MADISON STRFET, KLAMATH P. MATE B-3/L # SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY MATE B-3/L # SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY TTACHED	n No. holders whose interest is sted below are their approval ALLS, OR 97603
r Make Width 293 FLEETWOOD	Length Vehicle Identification (Carling International Control of the second s	holders whose interest is sted below are their approval ALLS, OR 97603 DATE
Imake Width 293 IPLEETWOOD 1 security interest holders, monotonic structures and by the manufactured structures that the application may be submitted. AND ADDRESS: ADDRESS: ADDRESS: ADDRESS: ADDRESS: ADDRESS: ADDRESS: <	Length Vehicle Identification (Carling International Control of the second s	holders whose interest is sted below are their approval ALLS, OR 97603 DATE
Imake Width 193 IPLETWOOD at all security interest holders, monogram accured by the manufactured structured at the application may be submitted. AND ADDRESS: any PIEST PEDERAL SUVERS CLOSE, Marked AND ADDRESS: at the splication (say be submitted.) AND ADDRESS: at piest PEDERAL SUVERS CLOSE, Marked tot Stubber (from assessor): I/Me do not know the whereabouts of e certify that the statements made all	Length Vehicle Identification (C) CAFLP17AB155895H Difgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lien are described above. Signatures from the parties li If there are none, write "none". DISON STREET BRANCH, 2300 MADISON STRFET, KLAMATH P. MATE B-3/L # SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY MATE B-3/L # SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY TTACHED	holders whose interest is sted below are their approval ALLS, OR 97603 DATE
I Make Midth 193 FLEETWOOD at all security interest holders, mon secured by the manufactured structu at the application may be submitted. AND ADDRESS: any FIRST PEDERAD SUVACE CLOSE, MAN STURE OF SECURING IN MAN to the Mumber (from assessor): SEE AT I/We do not know the whereabouts of e certify that the statements made all tgages and security interests have be apade provided. ED MANE OF OWNER(S)	Length Vehicle Identification (Carling International Control of the second s	holders whose interest is sted below are their approval ALLS, OR 97603 DATE
I Make Midth 1933 FLEETWOOD	Length Vehicle Identification (Carling International Control of the second s	holders whose interest is sted below are their approval ALLS, OR 97603 DATE
I Make Midth 1933 FLEETWOOD	Length Vehicle Identification (Carling International Control of the second s	ALLS, OR 97603 ALLS, OR 97603
I Make Midth 193 FLEETWOOD	Length Vehicle Identification CALLETABLESSEN Discover, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lien are described above. Signatures from the parties li If there are none, write "none". DISON STREET BRANCH, 2300 MADISON STRFET, KLAMATH P. MAATE B-3/L MSIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY ATT B-3/L MSIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY TACHED The permanent plate assigned to this vehicle. bove are accurate to the beat of my/our knowledge. een listed. If there are none, I/We have certified ADDRESS 219 ROOSEVELT STREET, KLAMATH FALLS, OR	All liens, deeds of trust, this by writing "none" in
I Make Midth 193 FLEETWOOD	Length / Vehicle Identification Longth / CAFLETTABLESBOSH Dartgageen, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lien The described above. Signatures from the parties lies If there are none, write "none". DISON STREET BRANCH, 2300 MADISON STRFET, KLAMATH P. MARTE BASIC STREET BRANCH, 2300 MADISON STRFET, KLAMATH P. MARTE BASIC STREET BRANCH, 2300 MADISON STRFET, KLAMATH P. MARTE BASIC STREET BRANCH, 2300 MADISON STRFET, KLAMATH P. MARTE BASIC STREET BRANCH, 2300 MADISON STRFET, KLAMATH P. MARTE BASIC STREET BRANCH, 2300 MADISON STRFET, KLAMATH P. MARTE BASIC STREET BRANCH, 2300 MADISON STRFET, KLAMATH P. MARTE BASIC STREET BRANCH, 2300 MADISON STRFET, KLAMATH P. MARTE BASIC STREET BRANCH, 2300 MADISON STRFET, KLAMATH P. MARTE BASIC STREET BRANCH, 2300 MADISON STRFET, KLAMATH FALLS, OR ADDRESS 1319 ROOSEVELT STREET, KLAMATH FALLS, OR ADDRESS 1319 ROOSEVELT STREET, KLAMATH FALLS, OR	All liens, deeds of trust, this by writing "none" in
I Make Midth 193 FLEETWOOD	Length Vehicle Identification CALLETABLESSEN Discover, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lien are described above. Signatures from the parties li If there are none, write "none". DISON STREET BRANCH, 2300 MADISON STRFET, KLAMATH P. MAATE B-3/L MSIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY ATT B-3/L MSIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY TACHED The permanent plate assigned to this vehicle. bove are accurate to the beat of my/our knowledge. een listed. If there are none, I/We have certified ADDRESS 219 ROOSEVELT STREET, KLAMATH FALLS, OR	All liens, deeds of trust, this by writing "none" in
I Make Midth 193 FLEETWOOD	Length / Vehicle Identification Length / CAFLEPI7ABISS89SH Dartgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lien tre described above. Signatures from the parties lien If there are none, write "none". DISON STREET BRANCH, 2300 MADISON STRFET, KLAMATH P. WMM Ball of the strenge. DISON STREET BRANCH, 2300 MADISON STRFET, KLAMATH P. WMM Ball of the strenge. MADIT Ball of the strenge. TTACHED SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY Che permanent plate assigned to this vehicle. bove are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. een listed. If there are none, I/We have certified ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS (SAME).	ALLS, OR 97603 ALLS, OR 97603 ALLS, OR 97603 ALLS, OR 97603 ALLS, OR 97603 ALLS, OR 97603 DATE I DATE I LICENSE NO. I LICENSE NO.
I Make Midth 293 PLEETWOOD	Length / Vehicle Identification Length / CAFLEPI7ABISS89SH Dartgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lien tre described above. Signatures from the parties lien If there are none, write "none". DISON STREET BRANCH, 2300 MADISON STRFET, KLAMATH P. WMM Ball of the strenge. DISON STREET BRANCH, 2300 MADISON STRFET, KLAMATH P. WMM Ball of the strenge. MADIT Ball of the strenge. TTACHED SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY Che permanent plate assigned to this vehicle. bove are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. een listed. If there are none, I/We have certified ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS (SAME).	All liens, deeds of trust, this by writing "none" in
I Make Midth 293 PLEETWOOD	Length / Vehicle Identification Length / CAFLEPI7ABISS89SH Dartgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lien tre described above. Signatures from the parties lien If there are none, write "none". DISON STREET BRANCH, 2300 MADISON STRFET, KLAMATH P. WMM Ball of the strenge. DISON STREET BRANCH, 2300 MADISON STRFET, KLAMATH P. WMM Ball of the strenge. MADIT Ball of the strenge. TTACHED SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY Che permanent plate assigned to this vehicle. bove are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. een listed. If there are none, I/We have certified ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS (SAME).	ALLS, OR 97603 ALLS, OR 97603 ALLS, OR 97603 ALLS, OR 97603 ALLS, OR 97603 ALLS, OR 97603 DATE I DATE I LICENSE NO. I LICENSE NO.
I Make Midth 193 PLEETWOOD	Length / Vehicle Identification Length / CAFLEPITABLESSESH Dartgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lien tre described above. Signatures from the parties life If there are none, write "none". DISON STREET BRANCH, 2300 MADISON STRFET, KLAMATH P. MARTE BANCH, 2300 MADISON STRFET, KLAMATH P. Content ADDRESS I ADDRESS I ADDRESS I (SAME). PART III V OFFICE PART III V OFFICE Mared structure is hereby approved. [************************************	ALLS, OR 97603 ALLS, OR 97603 ALLS, OR 97603 ALLS, OR 97603 ALLS, OR 97603 ALLS, OR 97603 I DATE I LICENSE NO. I LICENSE NO. I LICENSE NO.
I Make Midth 193 FLEETWOOD	Length / Vehicle Identification Length / CAFLEPITABLESSESH Dartgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lien tre described above. Signatures from the parties life If there are none, write "none". DISON STREET BRANCH, 2300 MADISON STRFET, KLAMATH P. MARTE BANCH, 2300 MADISON STRFET, KLAMATH P. Content ADDRESS I ADDRESS I ADDRESS I (SAME). PART III V OFFICE PART III V OFFICE Mared structure is hereby approved. [************************************	ALLS, OR 97603 ALLS, OR 97603 ALLS, OR 97603 ALLS, OR 97603 ALLS, OR 97603 ALLS, OR 97603 I DATE I LICENSE NO. I LICENSE NO. I LICENSE NO.

46249

APPLICATION TO EXEMPT & NAMUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM REGISTRATION AND TITLING

NOTARY ACKNOWLEDGENERTS

owners :	
STATE OF ORSCOVE, COUNTY OF Klamath) 55.
THIS INSTRUMENT WAS ACKNOWLEDGED BEFORE ME ON	August 28 19 98, BY KURT HELMERS and SANDRA
L. HELMERS	
Mayne ASAU	My commission expires: 12/20198
Notary Jublic for Oregon	Recepted and a second se
	MARJORIE A. STUART MARJORIE A. STUART NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 040231
SECURED PARTY:	() VIII MY COMMISSION EXPINES DEC. 24, 1800
STATE OF CRESCH, COUNTY OF) 25.
THIS INSTRUMENT WAS ACKNOWLEDGED BEFORE ME ON	, 19, BY
, AS	OF KLANATH FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LCAN
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
•	
	My commission expires:
Notary Public for Oregon	

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

PAGE 2

Filed for record at request of	Amerititlethe_the	day	
	A.D., 19 98 at 3:20 o'clock P. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M98		
of		c Doods on Page 46248	
FEE	\$15.00	Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk By Katalum Koss	